
May 2023

 STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

1,513.5

1 1,005.60 1,523.2 9.6 8,299 3,364 0 0 73 0.24 0.00

2 1,006.72 1,533.7 10.5 7,597 2,249 0 0 40 0.13 0.08

3 1,007.84 1,544.3 10.6 6,140 776 0 0 34 0.11 0.08

4 1,008.72 1,552.6 8.3 5,264 1,022 0 0 37 0.12 0.01

5 1,009.55 1,560.5 7.9 4,749 742 0 0 28 0.09 0.01

6 1,010.06 1,565.3 4.9 4,449 1,969 0 0 31 0.10 0.12

7 1,010.47 1,569.3 3.9 4,128 2,131 0 0 22 0.07 0.04

8 1,010.72 1,571.7 2.4 3,939 2,667 0 0 68 0.22 0.00

9 1,011.06 1,574.9 3.3 3,832 2,128 0 0 65 0.21 0.00

10 1,011.39 1,578.1 3.2 4,013 2,355 0 0 62 0.20 0.00

11 1,011.87 1,582.7 4.6 4,429 2,040 0 0 68 0.22 0.00

12 1,012.23 1,586.1 3.5 4,812 2,983 0 0 84 0.27 0.00

13 1,012.90 1,592.6 6.4 6,001 2,687 0 0 62 0.20 0.00

14 1,013.90 1,602.2 9.7 7,502 2,547 0 0 85 0.27 0.00

15 1,014.93 1,612.2 10.0 7,896 2,752 0 0 110 0.35 0.00

16 1,016.08 1,623.4 11.2 8,516 2,765 0 0 107 0.34 0.00

17 1,017.50 1,637.3 13.9 9,039 1,909 0 0 127 0.40 0.00

18 1,018.67 1,648.8 11.5 9,358 3,448 0 0 115 0.36 0.00

19 1,019.93 1,661.2 12.4 9,257 2,882 0 0 106 0.33 0.00

20 1,021.40 1,675.8 14.6 10,337 2,885 0 0 100 0.31 0.00

21 1,023.07 1,692.5 16.7 11,599 3,106 0 0 97 0.30 0.00

22 1,024.77 1,709.5 17.1 11,827 3,114 0 0 111 0.34 0.00

23 1,026.68 1,728.8 19.3 12,357 2,533 0 0 98 0.30 0.00

24 1,028.47 1,747.0 18.2 11,910 2,643 0 0 92 0.28 0.00

25 1,029.91 1,761.7 14.7 10,562 3,035 0 0 106 0.32 0.00

26 1,031.10 1,774.0 12.2 9,137 2,894 0 0 80 0.24 0.00

27 1,032.19 1,785.2 11.2 8,666 2,912 0 0 87 0.26 0.00

28 1,033.31 1,796.8 11.6 8,668 2,727 0 0 94 0.28 0.00

29 1,034.40 1,808.1 11.3 8,343 2,578 0 0 54 0.16 0.00

30 1,035.48 1,819.4 11.3 8,624 2,856 0 0 88 0.26 0.00

31 1,036.46 1,829.7 10.3 8,008 2,743 0 0 92 0.27 0.00

TOTALS 316.3 239,258 77,442 0 0 2,423 7.55 0.34

ACRE-FEET 316,300 474,568 153,606 0 0 4,806

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

  SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 153,606 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total Releases 153,606

Precipitation

This month = 0.34
October 01, 2022 To date = 46.89
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